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Ala Aldeen 2023 ala.aldeen@lancashire.gov.uk

Alex Sampson 2024 alex.sampson@aecom.com

Alfred Curley 2024 alfred.curley@aecom.com

Andrew Blackburn 2024 andrew.blackburn@halton.gov.uk

Andrew Kettlewell 2023  Andrew.Kettlewell@hants.gov.uk

Baha Elgrady 2024 baha.elgrady@aecom.com

Barbara Wade 2024 Barbara.wade@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Bash Zaman 2024 bash.zaman@aecom.com

Callum Jackson 2024 callum.jackson@aecom.com

Carmen Berrozpe 2023 Carmen.Berrozpe@hants.gov.uk

Casper van Winkelen 2023 casper.vanwinkelen@hants.gov.uk

Cathy Russell 2023 CRussell@ryderarchitecture.com

Chris Hughes 2023 chris.hughes@hants.gov.uk

Chris Penny 2023 Chris.Penny@hants.gov.uk

Christine Ssebowa-Ascott 2023 Christine.Ssebowa-Ascott@hants.gov.uk

Claire Hering 2023 claire.hering@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

David Lucas 2023 David.Lucas@atkinsglobal.com

Debbie Preston 2023 debbie.preston@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Debbie Young 2023 debbie.young@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Dominic Scotting 2024 dominic.scotting@aecom.com

Dominic Taylor 2024 dom.taylor@aecom.com

Elisabeth Bruetschy 2023 Elisabeth.Bruetschy@hants.gov.uk

Emma Pearce 2022 emappears@gmail.com

Fraser Spinney 2023 Fraser.Spinney@hants.gov.uk

Gillian Howard 2024 gillian.howard@cityoflondon.gov.uk

Gina Davidson 2023 Georgina.Davidson@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Graham Wright 2023 Graham.wright@hants.gov.uk

Hasia Hutna 2023 Hasia.Hutna@livingstreets.org.uk

Ian Frazer 2023 IanJFrazer@sthelens.gov.uk

James Bracey 2024 james.bracey@aecom.com

James Castle 2024 james.castle@aecom.com

James Farron 2023 james.farron@lancashire.gov.uk

Jared Nelson 2023 jarednelson@wirral.gov.uk

Jo Hamment 2023 jo.hamment@hants.gov.uk

John Higgins 2023 john.higgins@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

John Kilner 2022 john.kilner@livingstreets.org.uk

John Smith 2024 john.smith@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Jose Vazquez 2023 jm.vazkez@gmail.com

Kate Evans 2023 kate.evans@hants.gov.uk

Lawrence Johnson 2024 lawrence.johnson@aecom.com

Lewis Denley 2024 lewis.denley@aecom.com

Libbie Solomon 2023 libbie.solomon@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Maddie Harkness 2024 maddie.harkness@aecom.com

Marcus Sheppard 2023 Marcus.Sheppard@basingstoke.gov.uk

Matthew Bridger 2023 Matthew.Bridger@hants.gov.uk

Philip Saunders 2024 philip.saunders@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Rebecca Rowland 2023 Rebecca.rowland@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Ross Rawlings 2023 Ross.Rawlings@hants.gov.uk

Roy Goulbourn 2023 roy.goulbourn@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Russell Oakes 2024 Russell.oakes2@liverpool.gov.uk
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Ryan Breen 2024 ryan.breen@sefton.gov.uk

Ryan Dyson 2024 ryandyson@sthelens.gov.uk

Ryan Humby 2023 Ryan.Humby@hants.gov.uk

Sam Milne 2024 Sam.Milne@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Sam Wakeling 2023 Sam.Wakeling@livingstreets.org.uk

Sean Beatty 2023 sean.beatty@lancashire.gov.uk

Stephen Cross 2023 stephen.cross@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Stephen Leonard 2023 stephen.leonard@liverpool.gov.uk

Steve Willoughby 2023 steve.willoughby@hants.gov.uk

Valerie Ho 2024 valerie.ho@aecom.com

Vicky McNamara 2024 vicky.mcnamara@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

Victoria Spashett 2023 Victoria.Spashett@befirst.london

William Callanan 2023 williamcallanan@wirral.gov.uk

Zak Hassan 2024 muhammad.hassan@aecom.com


